AN
AN

NN\

MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE

TERRACES



Three-bedroom apartment with two terraces

Total Area: 163.1 m?

O

/|

Level 02

Level 04

(® Living Room
(@ Dining

® Kitchen

(® Walk-in closet
(3 Bedroom

(® Bedroom

20.1
15.37
13.45

5.96
14.04
12.01

@ Bedroom
Bathroom
(® Bathroom
Laundry

(W Entry

(1 Hallway

11.04
4.64
4.67
2.76
9.84
579

(@ Hallway
wC

@® Pantry

Terrace
@) Terrace

3.25
2.64
2.74
174
174

all measurments in m?







+3/4 (95) 959999

sales@citynest.am

www.mountainvillage.am

MOUNTAIN VILLAGE



