

TERRACES

3B V3

Three-bedroom apartment with two terraces

Total Area: **163.1 m²**



1 Living Room	20.1	Bedroom	11.04	(13) Hallway	3.25
2 Dining	15.37	8 Bathroom	4.64	14 WC	2.64
3 Kitchen	13.45	Bathroom	4.67	15 Pantry	2.74
4 Walk-in closet	5.96	Laundry	2.76	16 Terrace	17.4
S Bedroom	14.04	11 Entry	9.84	17 Terrace	17.4
Redroom	12.01	(12) Hallway	5.79		





all measurments in **m²**



+374 (95) 959999 sales@citynest.am



www.mountainvillage.am

MOUNTAIN VILLAGE